60	MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY	Vol. m95 Page 126.
	35408 KR "	VARRANTY DEED 05-1	5-95P03:54 RCVD
KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE PRESENTS. That		
ALBERT H. STO	ONE and BARBARA M. STONE	, as tenants by the	
hereinafter called the MICHAEL D. TA	e grantor, for the consideration IRRANT and JUDITH A. TAR	<i>hereinafter stated, to gi</i> RANT, as tenants by	rantor paid by, hereinafter called
the grantee, does here	eby grant, bargain, sell and conv	ey unto the said grantee a	nd grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
the certain real prop			ces thereunto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the Coun	ty of <u>Klamath</u> and LIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A	l State of Oregon, descri PART HEREOF BY THIS	bed as follows, to-wit: 5 REFERENCE
	/		
	MOUNTAIN	TITLE CON	/PANY
"This instrumen	it will not allow use of the prope	erty described in this instr	ument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations	Before signing or accepting the	his instrument, the person	acquiring fee title to the property should
	opriate city or county planning on ming or forest practices as defit		roved uses and to determine any limits on
나타보다 얼마를 그리고 하는	네트님은 어디 가는 그 그래요?		
To Have and to	Hold the same unto the said g	rantee and grantee's heir	rs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in	fee simple and the above grantionse apparent upon the 1	ted premises, free from a	neirs, successors and assigns, that grantor all encumbrances except those of
récord and th	lose apparent upon the 1	and, if any, as the	and that
grantor will warrant	and forever defend the said pre	mises and every part and	l parcel thereof against the lawful claims
ana demanas of all f	persons wnomsoever, except inc tual consideration paid for this	ose ciaiming unaer ine a s transfer, stated in terms	bove described encumbrances
PHENOLOGY NO CONTROLS		W AXXX YEARY AXXX	dek von errhaddan bandadad dekinda
SEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	is deed and where the context.	so requires, the singular	includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be imp	plied to make the provisions he reof, the grantor has executed t	reof apply equally to co	porations and to individuals.
In Witness When	eof, the grantor has executed the	his instrument this 1914	day of Nay, 19 95;
order of its board of		signea ana seai ajjixea	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
		(elle	Y & STEEL
STATE OF OREGON, County of KALAA	math ss.	Ban	RT H. STONE
May 15	, 10 95	BARB	ARA M. STONE
Personally appear ALBERT H. STO	red the above named ONE		
Barbara M. Si	ONE		
and acknowled			
	dged the foregoing instrument Left voluntary, act and deed.		
Before me:	-1-92011	emen on opposit of	unty of) ss.
Bejore meN	will. Held	STATE OF OREGON, Co	instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Pu	blic for Oregon	, 19	, by,
	ission expires: 11/16/95	president,	and by,
A STA	OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L. REDD		y 0)
NOTAL	RY PUBLIC - OREGON	a	_ corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
a My Commissi	ON EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995	Notary Public for Oregon	
		My commission expires:	(SEAL)
- ALBERT H. STO	ONE and BARBARA M. STONE		STATE OF OREGON,
	140E		SS.
	AUS-OK 97603 ANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of I certify that the within instrument was
MICHAEL D. TA	ARRANT and JUDITH A. TAF	RANT	received for record on the
15622 SREEN 1 KENO, OR 976	TIVE DUX TOT		day of, 19,
	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STACE RESERVED	ai o'clock M., and recorded in book on page or as
사이트 중에 되는 것으로 보고 있다고 있다.		FOR	file/reel number,
MICHAEL D. TA	ARRANT and JUDITH A. TAR	RANT RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county.
KENO, OR 976	110,200,707		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		
Until a change is requested all tax statement MICHAEL D. TI	s shall be sent to the following address. ARRANT and JUDITH A. TAF	RANT	
15622 GREEN	WENG-100P P.O. BOX 454		Recording Officer
KENO, OR 976	627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		By Deputy
化氯化甲基甲基苯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	appropried to the control of the co	· 通用 " 100 克 · 100 · 10	the same and the s

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

All of Lot 4 and a portion of Lot 5, Block 1, Tract 1198, VALE DEAN CANYON, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeasterly corner of said Lot 5; thence, along the Northerly line of said Lot 5, South 89 degrees 46' 46" Wet 89.17 feet; thence South 24 degrees 32' 54" East 384,03 feet to the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 5 on the Northerly end of Aurora Court; thence North 11 degrees 22' 48" West, along the Easterly line of said Lot 5, 356.68 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	dav
Filed for record at req	AD 19 95 at 3:34 0 closs 12636	_uay ,
of <u>riay</u>	of on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
FEE \$35.00	By Contle 11 for	